
Sr.
CALLED 

DATE

POLICE 

STATION
NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no

CALLED 

TIME

1 27.04.2022 NASEERABAD زوہیب خالد
Naseerabad-

4/25/2022-3178
SIجمشید خان 

CHOKI 

FIRDOUS 

MARKET

4:00 PM

2 27.04.2022 NASEERABAD عبدالرحمان
Naseerabad-

4/25/2022-3177
TSIارسلان اسلام  ROOM 2 4:10 PM

3 27.04.2022 NASEERABAD عظیم شہزاد
Naseerabad-

4/25/2022-3172
ASIتنویر احمد ROOM 2 4:20 PM

4 27.04.2022 NASEERABAD عبدالرحمن
Naseerabad-

4/25/2022-3173
TSIارسلان اسلام  ROOM 2 4:30 PM

5 27.04.2022 NASEERABAD سیف الرحمان
Naseerabad-

4/25/2022-3175
SIنوید احمد 

CHOKI 

CHILDREN 

HOSPITAL

4:40 PM

6 27.04.2022 NASEERABAD ساجد علی
Naseerabad-

4/25/2022-3176
SIنوید احمد 

CHOKI 

CHILDREN 

HOSPITAL

4:50 PM

7 27.04.2022 NASEERABAD میاں ظفر حمید
Naseerabad-

4/25/2022-3166
TSIارسلان اسلام  ROOM 2 5:00 PM

8 27.04.2022 NASEERABAD محمد ابراہیم
Naseerabad-

4/25/2022-3167
SIجمشید خان 

CHOKI 

FIRDOUS 

MARKET

5:10 PM

9 27.04.2022 NASEERABAD محب شاہ
Naseerabad-

4/25/2022-3168
TSIارسلان اسلام  ROOM 2 5:20 PM

10 27.04.2022 NASEERABAD عبدالوہاب
Naseerabad-

4/25/2022-3171
ASIتنویر احمد ROOM 2 5:30 PM

11 27.04.2022 Gulberg سید زین قاسم
Gulberg-

4/26/2022-3714
SIرضوان ڈوگر  SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

12 27.04.2022 Gulberg فوزیہ ذوالفقار
Gulberg-

4/26/2022-3707
...TAعمران اظہر  SHO ROOM 4:10 PM

13 27.04.2022 Gulberg ہارون رابرٹ
Gulberg-

4/26/2022-3711
SIرضوان علی  SHO ROOM 4:20 PM

14 27.04.2022 Gulberg عامر مالک
Gulberg-

4/26/2022-3712
M Waseem SI Choki FC 4:30 PM

15 27.04.2022 Gulberg ...چوہدری عدیل مسع
Gulberg-

4/26/2022-3713
ASIانور سعید  Choki FC 4:40 PM

LIST OF INQUIRY IN  POLICE STATIONS DATED:  27.04.2022



16 27.04.2022 ICHHRA
Ichhra-4/23/2022-

5285

MUHAMMAD 

TARIQ
MAQSOOD SI SHO ROOM 4.00PM

17 27.04.2022 ICHHRA
Ichhra-4/23/2022-

5274

ABDUL AHAD 

ZAFAR
JAMEEL SAHID ASI 2 4.30PM

18 27.04.2022 ICHHRA
Ichhra-4/23/2022-

5275

SHAIK 

HASHMET ALI
JAMEEL SAHID ASI 2 4.45PM

19 27.04.2022 ICHHRA
Ichhra-4/22/2022-

5214
MUBARIK ALI MAQSOOD SI SHO ROOM 5.00PM

20 27.04.2022 ICHHRA
Ichhra-4/22/2022-

5215
SHAIK NAVEED MAQSOOD SI SHO ROOM 5.30PM

21 27.04.2022 ICHHRA
Ichhra-4/21/2022-

5163
FAHAD SADQI MAQSOOD SI SHO ROOM 5:30 PM

22 27.04.2022 ICHHRA
Ichhra-4/21/2022-

5167
AHSAN ALI YAWAR ASI 3 5:00 PM

23 27.04.2022 ICHHRA
Ichhra-4/21/2022-

5164
HUSNAIN ALI YAWAR ASI 3 5:00 PM

24 27.04.2022 Liaqatabad نیاز احمد
Liaqatabad-

4/22/2022-4601
TSIدانش  IO Room 4:05 PM

25 27.04.2022 Liaqatabad طلحہٰ
Liaqatabad-

4/22/2022-4599
TSIفصیح آصف  IO Room 4:20 PM

26 27.04.2022 Liaqatabad نبیل حمیدا
Liaqatabad-

4/22/2022-4594
TSIفصیح آصف  IO Room 4:35 PM

27 27.04.2022 Liaqatabad ندیم عباس
Liaqatabad-

4/22/2022-4593
ASIعارف  IO Room 4:50 PM

28 27.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN NISHANT
GT-4/25/2022-

3926
GHULAM MURTAZA SI

DUTY OFFICER 

ROOM
4:00PM

29 27.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN IMAD AWAIS
GT-4/24/2022-

3925
M SALEEM ASI

DUTY OFFICER 

ROOM
4:15PM

30 27.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN SHAHBAZ ALI
GT-4/24/2022-

3917
NASIR IQBAL ASI

CHOKI JINAH 

HOSPITAL
4.30PM

31 27.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN ANUM
GT-4/24/2022-

3919
NASIR IQBAL ASI

CHOKI JINAH 

HOSPITAL
4:45PM

32 27.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN M ANWAR
GT-4/24/2022-

3922
SHUJJA ULLAH SI

CHOKI RAJA 

MARKET
5:00PM



33 27.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN WASEEM AHMED
GT-4/23/2022-

3884
USMAN HAIDER SI SHO ROOM 5:15PM

34 27.04.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
محمد حنیف

NC-4/25/2022-

10298
TASIمحمد ذیشان  ROOM 3 4:05 PM

35 27.04.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
محمد صلاح الدین

NC-4/25/2022-

10293
ASIذوالفقار علی ROOM 2 04.20PM

36 27.04.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
چوہدری محمد بلال

NC-4/25/2022-

10286
TASIسعید  ROOM 1 04.40PM

37 27.04.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
بابر حسین

NC-4/25/2022-

10329
TASIعرفان شاہد ROOM 3 05.00PM

38 27.04.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
اکرم

NC-4/25/2022-

10326
TAS Iزاہد اسلم  ROOM 2 05.30PM

39 27.04.2022 Faisal Town عمران احمد
FT-4/25/2022-

3149
ALI TSI SHO Room 4:00 PM

40 27.04.2022 Faisal Town غلام مصطفیٰ
FT-4/25/2022-

3152
Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:10 PM

41 27.04.2022 Faisal Town محمد نواز
FT-4/25/2022-

3153
Naveed TSI SHO Room 4:20 PM

42 27.04.2022 Faisal Town عمر سرفراز
FT-4/25/2022-

3155
Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:30 PM

43 27.04.2022 Faisal Town محمد طلحہٰ زبیر
FT-4/25/2022-

3157
Sarfraz ASI SHO Room 4:40 PM

44 27.04.2022 Faisal Town محمد فیصل اکرم
FT-4/25/2022-

3159
Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:50 PM

45 27.04.2022 SHADMAN Arooj Sarwar
Shadman-

4/24/2022-1992
Javed Iqbal ASI 3 4:00PM

46 27.04.2022 SHADMAN Syed Waqar Haider
Shadman-

4/24/2022-1993
JAVED ASI 3 4:15PM

47 27.04.2022 Model Town Faimona Battol
MT-4/23/2022-

1661
Amjad ASI 4 4:00 PM

48 27.04.2022 Model Town Salah Mamdodot
MT-4/23/2022-

1659
Azhar Abbas ASI 3 4:30 PM

49 27.04.2022 Model Town Akhtar Ali
MT-4/23/2022-

1657
Azhar Abbas ASI 3 4:00 PM



50 27.04.2022 Model Town Falak Shaer
MT-4/23/2022-

1644
Azhar Abbas ASI 3 4:20 PM

51 27.04.2022 Model Town Nargas Javeed
MT-4/23/2022-

1662
Ijaz ASI 2 4:00 PM

52 27.04.2022 Model Town Nargas Javeed
MT-4/23/2022-

1663
Azhar Abbas ASI 3 4:40 PM

53 27.04.2022 Ghalib Market مظہر اقبال
GM-4/25/2022-

3987
imdad asi Room 1 4:00 PM

54 27.04.2022 Ghalib Market محمد اسد
GM-4/25/2022-

3993
waseem TASI Room 1 4:20 PM

55 27.04.2022 Ghalib Market محمد عباس
GM-4/25/2022-

4020
ASIF IQBAL TASI Room 1 4:40 PM

56 27.04.2022 Ghalib Market جاوید اقبال
GM-4/25/2022-

3989
Amjad ASI Room 1 5:00 PM

57 27.04.2022 Ghalib Market مرزا فخر محمود بیگ
GM-4/25/2022-

4025
ASIF IQBAL TASI Room 1 5:20 PM

58 27.04.2022 KAHNA محمد غفار
Kahna-4/24/2022-

11827
M.SHABIR HAMYO ASI 7 4:00 PM

59 27.04.2022 KAHNA محمد سلیم
Kahna-4/24/2022-

11826
BASHIR IP 1 5:00 PM

60 27.04.2022 KAHNA حامد عزیز
Kahna-4/23/2022-

11824
MUNIR SI 1 3:45 PM

61 27.04.2022 KAHNA محمد اکرم
Kahna-4/24/2022-

11825
IFTIKHAR ASI 7 4:00 PM

62 27.04.2022 KAHNA ممتاز بی بی
Kahna-4/23/2022-

11812
DANYAL YOUNAS SI

PP INDSTRIAL 

AREA
4:00 PM

63 27.04.2022 Kot Lakpat ہارون انجم
KL-4/25/2022-

8965
Waqar TSI SHO Room 4:00 PM

64 27.04.2022 Kot Lakpat سلیم احمد
KL-4/25/2022-

8966
Zulfiqar ASI SHO Room 4:15 PM

65 27.04.2022 Kot Lakpat عبدالغفار
KL-4/25/2022-

8952
Awais SI SHO Room 4:30 PM

66 27.04.2022 Kot Lakpat محمد شفیق
KL-4/25/2022-

8953
Tanveer TASI SHO Room 4:45 PM



67 27.04.2022 Kot Lakpat محمد اصغر
KL-4/25/2022-

8954
Waqar TSI SHO Room 5:00 PM

68 27.04.2022 Kot Lakpat زمان علی
KL-4/25/2022-

8958
Zulfiqar ASI SHO Room 5:15 PM

69 27.04.2022 LIAQATABAD عمرانہ
Liaqatabad-

4/24/2022-4670
ASIعارف  SHO Room 4:00 PM

70 27.04.2022 LIAQATABAD محمد ساجد سلیمان
Liaqatabad-

4/24/2022-4669
ASIعارف  SHO Room 4:10 PM

71 27.04.2022 LIAQATABAD نبیل مشتاق
Liaqatabad-

4/24/2022-4641
TSIفصیح آسف  SHO Room 4:20 PM

72 27.04.2022 LIAQATABAD قدیر احمد
Liaqatabad-

4/24/2022-4671
SIعارف  SHO Room 4:30 PM

73 27.04.2022 LIAQATABAD محمد قاسم بٹ
Liaqatabad-

4/24/2022-4672
SIعارف  SHO Room 4:40 PM

74 27.04.2022 LIAQATABAD زین العابدین
Liaqatabad-

4/24/2022-4675
TSIدانش  SHO Room 4:55

75 27.04.2022 ICHHRA ANEES
Ichhra-4/25/2022-

5393
IMRAN TSI 2 4.00PM

76 27.04.2022 ICHHRA MUBARAK
Ichhra-4/25/2022-

5372
IMRAN TSI 2 4.30PM

77 27.04.2022 ICHHRA SULEMAN
Ichhra-4/25/2022-

5371
KHALID ASI 2 4.45PM

78 27.04.2022 ICHHRA imran
Ichhra-4/23/2022-

5282
MAQSOOD SI SHO ROOM 5.00PM

79 27.04.2022 ICHHRA IZHAR
Ichhra-4/23/2022-

5283
MAQSOOD SI SHO ROOM 5.30PM

80 27.04.2022 ICHHRA ASIF
Ichhra-4/23/2022-

5284
MAQSOOD SI SHO ROOM 5:30 PM

81 27.04.2022 KAHNA محمد انتظار
Kahna-4/25/2022-

11894
DANYAL YOUNS SI PP INDUSTRIAL 4:00 PM

82 27.04.2022 KAHNA محسن علی
Kahna-4/25/2022-

11928
GULAM RASOOL ASI 7 5:00 PM

83 27.04.2022 KAHNA مبین
Kahna-4/25/2022-

11892
SHABBIR HUMAIYON ASI 1 3:45 PM



84 27.04.2022 KAHNA سردار علی
Kahna-4/25/2022-

11918
MUNIR SI 1 4:00 PM

85 27.04.2022 KAHNA سلیم مسیح
Kahna-4/25/2022-

11904
M. MUNIR ASI 7 4:00 PM

86 27.04.2022 KAHNA علی رضا
Kahna-4/25/2022-

11939
SOHIAL SI PP HALAKO 4:00 PM

87 27.04.2022 KAHNA عاشق مسیح
Kahna-4/25/2022-

11933
IFTIKHAR ASI 7 3:45 PM

88 27.04.2022 Race Course Ghulam Gouse
RC-4/24/2022-

2781
Ahmad Ali ASI 3 8:00 PM

89 27.04.2022 Civil Lines M. Majid
CL-4/24/2022-

1806
Umair Rana SI 4 11:00 PM

90 27.04.2022 Civil Lines Syed Ijaz Hussain
CL-4/24/2022-

1809
Umair Rana SI 4 11:00 PM

91 27.04.2022 Garhi Shahu Khurrum Shehzad
GS-4/24/2022-

2441
Asghar ASI 1 11:00 PM

92 27.04.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh M. Haseeb
QGS-4/24/2022-

3374
Abdul Razzaq SI 3 10:00 AM

93 27.04.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh Moes Malik
QGS-4/24/2022-

3375
Bilal TASI 4 10:00 AM

94 27.04.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh Iqrar
QGS-4/24/2022-

3388
Sajjad TASI 3 4:00 PM

95 27.04.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh Hafiz M. Umer
QGS-4/24/2022-

3390
Imran SI 5 9:00 PM

96 27.04.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh M. Mustafa
QGS-4/24/2022-

3395
Imran SI 5 12:00 AM

97 27.04.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh Saba
QGS-4/24/2022-

3396
Abdul Razzaq SI 3 12:00 AM

98 27.04.2022 Shalimar Saima
Shalimar-

4/24/2022-4979
Shoaib ASI 2 4:00 PM

99 27.04.2022 Shalimar Ali Raza
Shalimar-

4/24/2022-4990
Shoaib ASI 2 4:00 PM

100 27.04.2022 Shalimar M. Idrees
Shalimar-

4/24/2022-4992
Abdul Majeed ASI 3 11:00 PM



101 27.04.2022 Mughal Pura M. Ali
Mughalpura-

4/24/2022-5245
Sunny Bashir TASI 1 2:00 PM

102 27.04.2022 Mughal Pura M. Shakeel
Mughalpura-

4/24/2022-5246
Abbas ASI 2 3:00 PM

103 27.04.2022 Mughal Pura Amjad Khan
Mughalpura-

4/24/2022-5247
Ahsan Babar ASI 4 4:00 PM

104 27.04.2022 Mughal Pura Agha Ibtasam Raza
Mughalpura-

4/24/2022-5254
Latif TSI 2 8:00 PM

105 27.04.2022 Mughal Pura Mumtaz Suleman
Mughalpura-

4/24/2022-5255
Shahbaz TASI 5 11:00 PM

106 27.04.2022 Gujjar Pura Zahid Ali
GP-4/24/2022-

5617
Nazim Ali TSI 3 11:00 PM

107 27.04.2022 Gujjar Pura Hamd Allah
GP-4/24/2022-

5619
Intazar Ali TSI 2 12:30 AM

108 27.04.2022 Mozang Asad
Mozang-

4/24/2022-3309
Saleem TASI 1 8:00 PM

109 27.04.2022 Mozang M. Ali Ijaz
Mozang-

4/24/2022-3310
Saleem TASI 1 8:00 PM

110 27.04.2022 Mozang Shafqat Fareed
Mozang-

4/24/2022-3321
Munawar Abbas TASI 3 12:00 AM

111 27.04.2022 Old Anarkali
Malik Anshaeel 

Haider

OA-4/24/2022-

2156
M. Khalil ASI 2 12:00 AM

112 27.04.2022 BADAMIBAGH SAJID HUSSAIN
BB-4/24/2022-

3549
ANJUM GHAFOR ASI 1 4:05 PM

113 27.04.2022 BADAMIBAGH M HASEEB
BB-4/24/2022-

3547
ILYAS BAIGH ASI 1 4:20 PM

114 27.04.2022 BADAMIBAGH M WAQAS
BB-4/24/2022-

3542
ILYAS BAIGH ASI 1 4:50 PM

115 27.04.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
ASIF ALI

ST-4/25/2022-

5020
M. IDREES SI 1 4:00 PM

116 27.04.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
RAZA ASIF

ST-4/25/2022-

5019
NAWAZ KAHLON TSI 2 4:00 PM

117 27.04.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN

MUHAMMAD 

AMJAD

ST-4/25/2022-

5026
TANVIR HANEEF TASI 1 4:00 PM



118 27.04.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
ALLAH DITTA

ST-4/25/2022-

5024
NAWAZ KAHLON TSI 3 5.00PM

119 27.04.2022 MASTIGATE RAHMAT-ULLAH
MG-4/25/2022-

933
ABDUL KABEER ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

120 27.04.2022 BHATTI GATE ARMAN RASHEED
BG-4/25/2022-

1740
NISAR AHMED SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

121 27.04.2022 BHATTI GATE ZAHID IQBAL
BG-4/25/2022-

1741
NISAR AHMED SI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

122 27.04.2022 BHATTI GATE
MUHAMMAD 

HUSNAIN

BG-4/25/2022-

1750
SABIR HUSSAIN ASI SHO ROOM 5.00 PM

123 27.04.2022 Shafiqabad AZAD
Shafiqabad-

4/25/2022-4520
ALI HASSAN TSI 1 4.00 PM

124 27.04.2022 Shafiqabad M.JAN
Shafiqabad-

4/25/2022-4517
SAEED TASI 1 4.00 PM

125 27.04.2022 Shafiqabad NAVEED
Shafiqabad-

4/25/2022-4531
ZULFIQAR ASI 2 5.00 PM

126 27.04.2022 YAKKI GATE
HUSAIN RAZA 

NAQVI
YG-4/25/2022-581 JAMSHED SI/SHO SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

127 27.04.2022 NAULAKHA MANSOOR JJAVED
Noulakha-

4/25/2022-2143
RAFAQAT ASI SHO ROOM 4.00 PM

128 27.04.2022 NAULAKHA GULZAR AHMED
Noulakha-

4/25/2022-2145
RAFAQAT ASI SHO ROOM 5.00 PM

129 27.04.2022 AKBARI GATE
MUHAMMAD 

AHMAD
AG-4/23/2022-760 KHALID MEHMOOD SI SHO ROOM 5.00 PM

130 27.04.2022 AKBARI GATE
SYED MUHAMMAD 

RAZA NAQVI
AG-4/23/2022-761 MUSHTAQ ALI TASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

131 27.04.2022 AKBARI GATE RAZIA NASEER AG-4/22/2022-753 KHALID MEHMOOD SI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

132 27.04.2022 MOCHI GATE NOSHEEN WAQAS
MG-4/26/2022-

779
M AFZAL ASI 1 5:00 PM

133 27.04.2022 GOWAL MANDI ADEEL
gowalmandi-

4/26/2022-2055
ASHFAQ KHAN ASI 1 5:00 PM

134 27.04.2022 GOWAL MANDI HARIS
gowalmandi-

4/26/2022-2057
ABDUL SHAKOOR ASI 1 6:00 PM



135 27.04.2022 SHAHDARA UMAIR ALI
Shahdara-

4/26/2022-8143
ASGER ALI ASI

CHOKI BEGUM 

KOT
4:00 PM

136 27.04.2022 SHAHDARA SAROT HUSSAIN
Shahdara-

4/26/2022-8141
FASIL YOUSAF TASI

CHOKI BEGUM 

KOT
5:00 PM

137 27.04.2022 SHAHDARA M ZAIN
Shahdara-

4/25/2022-8131
HAMMAD ASI

CHOKI BEGUM 

KOT
5:30 PM

138 27.04.2022 SHAHDARA SHOIB AKRM
Shahdara-

4/26/2022-8139
ARSHID ALI ASI 1 4:00 PM

139 27.04.2022 RANG MEHAL HAMMAD
RM-4/25/2022-

740
GHULAM FARID ASI SHO 5:00 PM

140 27.04.2022 RANG MEHAL NABEEL BUTT
RM-4/25/2022-

738
GHULAM FARID ASI SHO 6:00 PM

141 27.04.2022 RANG MEHAL M.ARSHAD
RM-4/25/2022-

744
SHAFAIT DANISH ASI SHO 6:30 PM

142 27.04.2022 SHAD BAGH WAQAS ALI
Shadbagh-

4/25/2022-5037
ASIF ALI TASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

143 27.04.2022 SHAD BAGH NAZIA
Shadbagh-

4/25/2022-5027
BSHARAT TASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

144 27.04.2022 SHAD BAGH ANJLI
Shadbagh-

4/25/2022-5020
BSHART ALI TASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

145 27.04.2022 ISLAMPURA Faisal
Islampura-

4/26/2022-5543
Mukhtar TASI 2 4:00 PM

146 27.04.2022 ISLAMPURA Haider
Islampura-

4/25/2022-5538
Iqbal SI 1 4:15 PM

147 27.04.2022 ISLAMPURA Mubashar
Islampura-

4/26/2022-5541
Rafaqat ASI 3 5:00 PM

148 27.04.2022 Satokatla ASIF ALI
ST-4/25/2022-

5020
M. IDREES SI 3 5:00 PM

149 27.04.2022 Satokatla RAZA ASIF
ST-4/25/2022-

5019
NAWAZ KAHLON TSI 3 5:00 PM

150 27.04.2022 Satokatla
MUHAMMAD 

AMJAD

ST-4/25/2022-

5026
TANVIR HANEEF TASI 3 5:00 PM

151 27.04.2022 Satokatla ALLAH DITTA
ST-4/25/2022-

5024
TANVIR HANEEF TASI 3 5:00 PM



152 27.04.2022 MISRISHAH RAJA IMTIAZ
MS-4/25/2022-

3699
YASIN ASI SHO 4:10 PM

153 27.04.2022 MISRISHAH RIZWAN
MS-4/25/2022-

3700
ZAHID TSI SHO 4:25 PM

154 27.04.2022 MISRISHAH ZESHAN
MS-4/25/2022-

3701
IJAZ ASI SHO 4:40 PM

155 27.04.2022 RAVI ROAD ABDUL QADEER
RR-4/26/2022-

2793
HAMID JAVED SI 2 4:00 PM

156 27.04.2022 RAVI ROAD WAQAS
RR-4/25/2022-

2790
ASIF ALI TASI 2 5.00PM

157 27.04.2022 RAVI ROAD M SHEHRYAR
RR-4/25/2022-

2779
AMEER AFZAL SI CHOWKI 4:00 PM

158 27.04.2022 NEW ANARKALI ISMAIEL
NA-4/25/2022-

1276
NAWAZ ASI 2 4:00 PM

159 27.04.2022 NEW ANARKALI HIRA
NA-4/25/2022-

1280
ANWAR SI 2 5.00PM

160 27.04.2022 NEW ANARKALI HAFEEZ
NA-4/25/2022-

1284
NAWAZ ASI 2 4:30 PM

161 27.04.2022 LOHARI GATE HUFAIZA LG-4/25/2022-686 SARFARAZ ASI 1 4:05 PM

162 27.04.2022 DATA DARBAR IRFAN AHMAD
DD-4/23/2022-

3499
M SAFDAR ASI SHO ROOM 4:05 PM

163 27.04.2022 DATA DARBAR ALI SHER
DD-4/23/2022-

3501
M SAFDAR ASI SHO ROOM 4:20 PM

164 27.04.2022 DATA DARBAR IRTIZA
DD-4/24/2022-

3505
ZULFIQAR SI SHO ROOM 4:50 PM

165 27.04.2022 Defence A ASHRAF
DA-4/25/2022-

3923
AMMAR IKRAM ASI 3 2:00 PM

166 27.04.2022 Defence A KHALID MEHMOOD
DA-4/25/2022-

3922
M ASHRAF SI 3 4:00 PM

167 27.04.2022 Defence A ZAHID SHAHZAD
DA-4/24/2022-

3907
KHALID MEHMOOD ASI 4 4:00 PM

168 27.04.2022 Defence A M. SHAHBAZ
DA-4/24/2022-

3910
YOUSAF ASI 4 4:00 PM



169 27.04.2022 Defence B GHULAM MUJTABA
DB-4/23/2022-

3940
HAROON ASI 1 2:00 PM

170 27.04.2022 Defence B REHAN AHMAD
DB-4/23/2022-

3936
KHALID JAVED ASI 1 4:00 PM

171 27.04.2022 Defence B
MUHAMMAD 

WAZIR

DB-4/23/2022-

3938
KHALID MEHMOOD ASI 1 4:00 PM

172 27.04.2022 Defence C
KALEEM UD DIN 

WARRAICH

DC-4/26/2022-

3987
UMER FAROOQ ASI 1 5:00 PM

173 27.04.2022 Defence C ASHFAQ ULLAH
DC-4/26/2022-

3980
UMER FAROOQ ASI 1 4:00 PM

174 27.04.2022 Factory Area
MUHAMMAD 

NASIR

FA-4/24/2022-

11536
IMRAN TSI 2 4:00 PM

175 27.04.2022 Factory Area DAWOOD KHAN
FA-4/24/2022-

11537
IMRAN TSI 2 5:00 PM

176 27.04.2022 Factory Area KAMAL DOGAR
FA-4/24/2022-

11540
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN ASI 3 5:30 PM

177 27.04.2022 South Cantt ARSLAN
SC-4/24/2022-

7274
ABID TASI

CHOKI 

NADIRABAD
3:00 PM

178 27.04.2022 South Cantt NUZHAT
SC-4/24/2022-

7274
IFTIKHAR ASI 2 3:30 PM

179 27.04.2022 South Cantt
MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN

SC-4/22/2022-

7180
AMEEN SI

CHOKI 

NADIRABAD
4:00 PM

180 27.04.2022 South Cantt NAVEED
SC-4/23/2022-

7184
ABID TASI

CHOKI 

NADIRABAD
5:00 PM

181 27.04.2022 North Cantt M.MAQBOOL
NC-4/25/2022-

7528
AMJAD SAEED SI 2 3:00 PM

182 27.04.2022 North Cantt SYED MUBASHIR
NC-4/23/2022-

7457
SHAHBAZ SI 2 3:30:PM

183 27.04.2022 North Cantt SHAHBAZ
NC-4/24/2022-

7500
NADEEM TASI GULDASHAT PP 3:00 PM

184 27.04.2022 North Cantt MICKEL
NC-4/24/2022-

7498
NADEEM TASI GULDASHAT PP 3:30 PM

185 27.04.2022 Mustafabad
MUHAMMAD 

AZEEM

MA-4/25/2022-

2683
ASHRAF ASI 2 12:00 PM



186 27.04.2022 Mustafabad DANIAL
MA-4/25/2022-

2680
SHO 1 12:30 PM

187 27.04.2022 Mustafabad ZONAB TAHIRA
MA-4/25/2022-

2686
RAMZAN ASI 2 12:50 PM

188 27.04.2022 Mustafabad SAUD
MA-4/25/2022-

2670
MANUWAR ASI 2 2:00 PM

189 27.04.2022 Ghaziabad M.ISHTIAQ
GA-4/24/2022-

5105
RAZZAQ ASI 2 4:00 PM

190 27.04.2022 Ghaziabad M.SHAFIQUE
GA-4/24/2022-

5096
SALAHUDDIN TASI 2 4:00 PM

191 27.04.2022 Baghbanpura ZOHAIB
BP-4/24/2022-

8638
TAHIR ASI 2 5:00 PM

192 27.04.2022 Baghbanpura
MEHMODA 

BEIGUM

BP-4/24/2022-

8641
SARMAD SI 3 4:00 PM

193 27.04.2022 Baghbanpura HANIF
BP-4/25/2022-

8650
YAR MUHAMMAD SI 4 3:00 PM

194 27.04.2022 Harbancepura RASHID
HP-4/25/2022-

8104
SABIR ASI 3 2:00 PM

195 27.04.2022 Harbancepura NISHAN
HP-4/25/2022-

8104
ARID ASI 1 3:00 PM

196 27.04.2022 Harbancepura FAIZA
HP-4/25/2022-

8095
WAQAR TASI 3 4:00 PM

197 27.04.2022 Harbancepura SHAHID
HP-4/24/2022-

8086
ARID ASI 1 3:30 PM

198 27.04.2022 Manawan MUHAMMAD UMER
Manawan-

4/24/2022-5201
ABDUL SATTAR ASI 4 4:00 PM

199 27.04.2022 Manawan RASHEED MASIH
Manawan-

4/24/2022-5246

MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE 

TASI
4 4:15 PM

200 27.04.2022 Manawan AMJAD FAROOQ
Manawan-

4/24/2022-5248
ABDUL SATTAR ASI 4 4:30 PM

201 27.04.2022 Manawan MUHAMMAD BILAL
Manawan-

4/25/2022-5258
MANSOOR AKBAR SI 4 4:45 PM

202 27.04.2022 Batapur KHADIM HUSSAIN
Batapur-

4/25/2022-4094
MUNAWAR SI 3 4:00 PM

203 27.04.2022 Barki NOUMAN
Barki-4/25/2022-

1893
IMRAN AKRAM ASI chuki 4:00 PM



204 27.04.2022 Barki KHIZAR
Barki-4/25/2022-

1892
IMRAN AKRAM ASI chuki 5:00 PM

205 27.04.2022 Hadyara
MUHAMMAD 

SALEEM

Hadyara-

4/25/2022-1120
KHADIM HUSSAIN ASI 2 4:00 PM

206 27.04.2022 Hadyara SHAHDA PARVEEN
Hadyara-

4/22/2022-1103
IFTIKHAR AHMAD ASI 3 4:00 PM

207 27.04.2022 Hair FOZIA
Hair-4/24/2022-

3134
MUBASHIR ALI TASI 1 4:00 PM

208 27.04.2022 Hair NASIR MASIH
Hair-4/24/2022-

3138
ARIF MASOOD SI 2 5:00 PM

209 27.04.2022 Hair FAIZ MALIK
Hair-4/24/2022-

3139
MUBASHIR ALI TASI 1 5:00 PM

210 27.04.2022 MUSLIM TOWN M SHEHBAZ
MT-4/22/2022-

1872
M YAMEEN ASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

211 27.04.2022 MUSLIM TOWN M IQBAL
MT-4/22/2022-

1870
M YAMEEN ASI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

212 27.04.2022 MUSLIM TOWN IFTIKHAR
MT-4/22/2022-

1869
M YAMEEN ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

213 27.04.2022 MUSLIM TOWN AYESHA KHAN
MT-4/22/2022-

1868
AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

214 27.04.2022 MUSLIM TOWN ADEEM ALI KHAN
MT-4/22/2022-

1866
AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

215 27.04.2022 IQBAL TOWN SAIMA SAIMA SHAFIQ TASI 2 3:15 PM

216 27.04.2022 IQBAL TOWN BASHIR BASHIR JUNAID TSI 2 3:30 PM

217 27.04.2022 IQBAL TOWN IMRAN IMRAN MANSAB ASI 3 4:00 PM

218 27.04.2022 IQBAL TOWN AZHAR AZHAR TAYYAB TSI 3 4:30 PM

219 27.04.2022 IQBAL TOWN WAJIH WAJIH MUNIR ASI 2 5:00 PM

220 27.04.2022 SAMNABAD M IRFAN
Samnabad-

4/22/2022-2945
SADAQAT ALI ASI cabin1 4:30 PM

221 27.04.2022 SAMNABAD KHURAM
Samnabad-

4/22/2022-2930
RIAZ AKHTAR ASI cabin2 4:00 PM

222 27.04.2022 SAMNABAD ASAD
Samnabad-

4/22/2022-2935
IMRAN TASI cabin2 5:00 PM

223 27.04.2022 SAMNABAD ARSHAD HUSSAIN
Samnabad-

4/22/2022-2937
IMRAN TASI cabin1 5:15 PM



224 27.04.2022 SAMNABAD CH KASHIF
Samnabad-

4/22/2022-2939
SADAQAT ALI ASI cabin1 4:45 PM

225 27.04.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL RABIA SARWAR
GI-4/23/2022-

1664
JAVED ASI SHO OFFICE 3:00 PM

226 27.04.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL
IFTIKHAR 

HUSSAIN

GI-4/22/2022-

1648
ASHFAQ ASI SHO OFFICE 3:30 PM

227 27.04.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL SHAHID JAVAID
GI-4/22/2022-

1655
ASHFAQ ASI SHO OFFICE 4:00 PM

228 27.04.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL M ABBAS
GI-4/22/2022-

1657
JAVED ASI SHO OFFICE 4:30 PM

229 27.04.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL M ADNAN
GI-4/22/2022-

1658
M ASHRAF SI SHO OFFICE 5:00 PM

230 27.04.2022 MILLAT PARK ASAD AMIN
MP-4/22/2022-

2038
ZULFIQAR ASI SHO office 3:00:00 PM

231 27.04.2022 MILLAT PARK MEHBOOB
MP-4/22/2022-

2047
IMRAN TASI SHO office 3:15:00 PM

232 27.04.2022 MILLAT PARK M UMAIR
MP-4/22/2022-

2046
ABDUL RAZZAQ ASI SHO office 3:30:00 PM

233 27.04.2022 MILLAT PARK M USMAN
MP-4/22/2022-

2041
LAIQ UD DIN ASI SHO office 3:45:00 PM

234 27.04.2022 MILLAT PARK PARVEEN BIBI
MP-4/23/2022-

2048
SHAHBAZ ASI SHO office 4:00:00 PM

235 27.04.2022 MILLAT PARK REHANA
MP-4/23/2022-

2049
SHAHBAZ ASI SHO office 4:15:00 PM

236 27.04.2022 SANDA M. DANISH
Sanda-4/23/2022-

4857
ABAD ALI SI SHO Room 3:00 PM

237 27.04.2022 SANDA DILDAR AHMAD
Sanda-4/22/2022-

4848
SHER KHAN SI SHO Room 3:15 PM

238 27.04.2022 SANDA M. FAYAZ
Sanda-4/21/2022-

4805
AMJAD KHAN SI SHO Room 3:30 PM

239 27.04.2022 NAWANKOT M ZAFAR
NK-4/19/2022-

5473
M AFAQ TSI SHO 4:00 PM

240 27.04.2022 NAWANKOT REHANA BI BI
NK-4/20/2022-

5527
ARSLAN TSI SHO 4:30 PM

241 27.04.2022 NAWANKOT M YASEEN
NK-4/22/2022-

5652
ADEEL RIYAZ TASI SHO 5:00 PM

242 27.04.2022 SHERAKOT RIZWAN MALIK
SK-4/22/2022-

4315
ABDUL RAHEEM SI Room No1 3:00 PM

243 27.04.2022 SHERAKOT ISHFAQ AHMED
SK-4/22/2022-

4314
FRYAL TASI Room No2 3:30 PM

244 27.04.2022 SHERAKOT UMER SHAHID
SK-4/22/2022-

4305
ATTIF ATTA TSI Room No1 4:00 PM



245 27.04.2022 SHERAKOT M.JAMEEL
SK-4/22/2022-

4306
MUZAMMIL TASI Room No2 4:30 PM

246 27.04.2022 PS QIE ALI UMAIR
Q.A.I Estate-

4/25/2022-1866
NISAR ASI 3 3:00 PM

247 27.04.2022 PS QIE ALI SARFRAZ
Q.A.I Estate-

4/25/2022-1869
NISAR ASI 3 4:00 PM

248 27.04.2022 PS QIE TANVEER
Q.A.I Estate-

4/25/2022-1868
YASIR TASI 3 5:00 PM

249 27.04.2022 PS TOWNSHIP
SYED WASIF ALI 

SHAH

TS-4/26/2022-

4470
ADNAN TASI 2 4:45 PM

250 27.04.2022 PS TOWNSHIP
MUHAMMAD 

FAISAL

TS-4/26/2022-

4469
ADNAN TASI 2 5:00 PM

251 27.04.2022 PS TOWNSHIP
MUHAMMAD 

SHAHZAD

TS-4/25/2022-

4462
IMRAN TSI 1 5:30 PM

252 27.04.2022 PS JOHARTOWN Asif
JT-4/24/2022-

5727
SHAHZAD ASLAM TASI 1 8:00 PM

253 27.04.2022 PS JOHARTOWN Talha javaid
JT-4/23/2022-

5678
SHAHZAD ASLAM TASI 2 9:00 PM

254 27.04.2022 PS JOHARTOWN ZULFQAR aLI
JT-4/22/2022-

5614
SHAHZAD ASLAM TASI 3 1:00 PM

255 27.04.2022 PS SATUKATLA Waqas
Sattokalta-

4/25/2022-5330
Yousaf ASI 2 6:00 PM

256 27.04.2022 PS SATUKATLA Naveed Akram
Sattokalta-

4/25/2022-5335
Allah Dita SI

choki punjab 

society
11:00 AM

257 27.04.2022 PS SATUKATLA M Iqbal
Sattokalta-

4/25/2022-5338
Allah Dita SI

choki punjab 

society
11:30 AM

258 27.04.2022
PS MUSTAFA 

TOWN
MAZHAR IQBAL

MustafaTown-

4/25/2022-1854
SHIMOON ASI 2 3:00 PM

259 27.04.2022
PS MUSTAFA 

TOWN
UME KALSOOM

MustafaTown-

4/25/2022-1856
YASIR ARFAT TASI 1 3:45 PM

260 27.04.2022
PS MUSTAFA 

TOWN

FARZANA 

SIDDIQUE

MustafaTown-

4/23/2022-1836
NABI AHMED ASI 3 4:20 PM

261 27.04.2022 PS RAIWAND M.FASIL
RC-4/26/2022-

5444
NOMAN SI CHOKI BAI PAS 4:00 PM

262 27.04.2022 PS RAIWAND SABAR
RC-4/25/2022-

5437
SIBGAT ULLAH TASI 4 16:00

263 27.04.2022 PS RAIWAND M.HANIF
RC-4/26/2022-

5440
KHALID ASI CHOKI BAI PAS 4:00 PM

264 27.04.2022
PS MANGA 

MANDI
M.ASHIQ SHAH

MM-4/26/2022-

2803
MAQSOOD ASI 2 11:00:AM

265 27.04.2022
PS MANGA 

MANDI
SAMIULLAH

MM-4/26/2022-

2802
AHMDAD MUSHTAQ TSI 2 2:00 PM



266 27.04.2022 PS CHUNG BABAR
Chung-4/25/2022-

8994
ANWAR SHAHZAD SI CHOKI 3:00 PM

267 27.04.2022 PS CHUNG AMEER HAMZA
Chung-4/25/2022-

8996
ABDUL RAZAAQ ASI 6 4:00 PM

268 27.04.2022 PS CHUNG ZULIFQAAR ALI
Chung-4/25/2022-

9004
ABDUL RAZAAQ ASI 6 3:00 PM

269 27.04.2022 PS GREENTOWN MANGAL BIBI
GT-4/26/2022-

7827
FAISAL TSI 5 8:00 PM

270 27.04.2022 PS GREENTOWN KALEEM
GT-4/25/2022-

7823
FAISAL TSI 5 9:00 PM

271 27.04.2022 PS GREENTOWN ASIF
GT-4/25/2022-

7826
HAMMAD TSI 2 1:00 PM

272 27.04.2022
PS NAWAB 

TOWN

SAAD SHAMS 

BAUTT

NT-4/26/2022-

7495
ALI SALMAN TSI SHO ROOM 12:00 PM

273 27.04.2022
PS NAWAB 

TOWN

GHULAM 

MUHAMMAD 

RAGIB

NT-4/26/2022-

7497
ABDUL MUQEET TASI SHO ROOM 6:00 PM

274 27.04.2022
PS NAWAB 

TOWN

MIAN MOHSIN 

KHALID

NT-4/26/2022-

7498
ARSLAN TSI L BLOCK CHOKI 6:00 PM

275 27.04.2022 PS SUNDER WQAR AHMAD
Sundar-

4/25/2022-5710
ABDUL RAHMAN ASI 2 4.6PM

276 27.04.2022 PS SUNDER MALIK SIJJAD
Sundar-

4/25/2022-5711
SARFRAZ TASI 3 4.15PM

277 27.04.2022 PS SUNDER ALI
Sundar-

4/26/2022-5720
ABDUL RAHMAN ASI 2 8.49am

278 27.04.2022 PS HANJARWAL TAYAB
Hanjerwal-

4/25/2022-5925
ANEES SI

CHOKI NIAZ 

BAIG
5:00 PM

279 27.04.2022 PS HANJARWAL ARSLAN
Hanjerwal-

4/25/2022-5934
SOHAIL TASI SHO ROOM 15:00

280 27.04.2022 PS HANJARWAL SHUMAIL
Hanjerwal-

4/25/2022-5943
AFZAL ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM


